
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6721/

ETA: 07.02.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: Sendungsnummer: 2602 50 0059

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

OT2026010043 6721/ 001 4 Pal

Plastic Handles

Adjustable Plunger

Adjustable 

Subassembly (M)

Alum. Quick Clamp 

Lever

2746,00 6,600
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851

001

002

003

004

3/ 2194,0 Kg

5250/ 109,5 Kg

4000/ 294,5 Kg

4000/ 148,0 Kg

OT2026010080 6721/ 002 1 Pal Printed Circuit Board 632,30 0,850
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
005 1/ 632,3 Kg

OT2026010102 6721/ 003 7 Kst Plastic Injection Mold 4870,00 2,100
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
006 7/ 4870,0 Kg

OT2026010116 6721/ 004 3 Pal Switches 541,80 3,030
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
007 3/ 541,8 Kg

SEGU 429 737-0



OT2026010117 6721/ 005 2 Pal Switches 371,40 2,020
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
008 2/ 371,4 Kg

OT2026010124 6721/ 006 2 Kst

Sensor Parts: Stainless 

Steel Valve Block

Sensor Parts: Stainless 

Steel Positioning Shaft

Sensor Parts: 

Aluminiumisolation 

Sleeve

1050,00 1,000
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851

009

010

011

41/ 800,0 Kg

13/ 200,0 Kg

4/ 50,0 Kg

OT2026010126 6721/ 007 30 Krt Bag 390,00 2,250
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
012 30/ 390,0 Kg

OT2026010138 6721/ 008 2 Pal Cosmetic Brush 440,00 3,480
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
013 2/ 440,0 Kg

OT2026010142 6721/ 009 14 Pal Led Street Lighting 5894,20 25,000
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
014 14/ 5894,2 Kg

OT2026010143 6721/ 010 2 Pal Led Street Lighting 676,55 3,460
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851
015 2/ 676,55 Kg

OT2026010148 6721/ 011 9 Krt

Plate for Heat

Exchanger

Gasket for Heat

Exchanger

1628,00 2,656
26DE4851B000268VU2

ATB150933950220264851

016

017

2/ 1553,0 Kg

7/ 75,0 Kg


